
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

33 

9 

3 

41 

98 

5 

99 

35 

18 

Name 

Gilbert Ang 

Marcus Chye 

Tan Pye Sen 

Halim Mu'azzam 

Leona Chin 

Malcolm Chang 

Shirendra Lawrence 

Sidqi Ahmad 

Imran Shaharom 

Nat/State 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Singapore 

Sri Lanka 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Class 

420R 

420R 

420R 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

420R 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Total Tm 

24:39.150 

24:49.802 

24:54.995 

26:32.928 

26:47.961 

26:53.189 

27:08.471 

27:14.129 

12:22.298 

Diff 

10.652 

15.845 

1:53.778 

2:08.811 

2:14.039 

2:29.321 

2:34.979 

DNF 

Gap 

10.652 

5.193 

1:37.933 

15.033 

5.228 

15.282 

5.658 

Best Tm 

2:26.208 

2:27.499 

2:27.492 

2:37.068 

2:37.848 

2:37.647 

2:40.330 

2:38.483 

2:26.257 

In Lap 

3 

2 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

9 

3 

Avg. Speed 

134.907 

133.943 

133.477 

125.271 

124.100 

123.698 

122.537 

122.113 

134.412 

Team 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.652 

Avg. Speed 

134.907 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.208 

Best Speed 

136.482 

Best Lap by 

33 - Gilbert Ang 
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MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 2015 

Caterham Championship 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:55:47 

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km 

30/8/2015 09:50 

MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
23

28-30 AUGUST 2015

.


